Date:

COMPANYNAME

Zulu Business Services
Calderonic Graphical Designers
Securite Famica SA

Zulu Business Services

Simisi Computer Solutions
Cyberdev Corporation

Fujiyama Trading Limited
Calderonic Graphical Designers
Cyberdev Corporation
Calderonic Graphical Designers
Calderonic Graphical Designers
Securite Famica SA

Cyberdev Corporation
Calderonic Graphical Designers
Securite Famica SA

BBDH GmbH

BBDH GmbH

Zulu Business Services
Fujiyama Trading Limited
BBDH GmbH

Data

Time Sheet by Project

[ Document-Date ]

PROJECT

Pay Tracker
Product Tracker
eSecurity

Document Management

Doc Tracker
CollabOffice

Leave Tracker
CollabOffice
InfoMedix

Job Costings Module
Doc Tracker
eSecurity

Shipping

Shipping

WinSFM

eSecurity

InfoMedix

Job Costings Module
Product Tracker
Shipping

20

WORKTYPE

Research
Research
Browsing
Phone Calls
Mail/Tracking
Meetings
Phone Calls
Mail/Tracking
Phone Calls
Support
Demos
Mail/Tracking
Demos
Research
Support
Support
Browsing
Phone Calls
Meetings
Demos
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STAFFNAME DATEJOB

Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black
Adam Black

22/11/2008
22/11/2008
26/11/2008
22/11/2008
22/11/2008
22/11/2008
22/11/2008
22/11/2008
26/11/2008
26/11/2008
22/11/2008
22/11/2008
22/11/2008
26/11/2008
22/11/2008
22/11/2008
22/11/2008
22/11/2008
26/11/2008
22/11/2008



Data

DURATION
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
2.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
0.75
2.00
0.50
0.25
0.50
2.50
2.00
1.00
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Pivot

Filter

Eum - DURAiIPROJECT |

ICOMPANYNACollabOffice Doc Tracker Document MaieSecurity InfoMedix Job Costings |

BBDH GmbH 0.25 0.50
alderonic Gr 2.00 2.00 1.00
yberdev Cor 1.00 3.00

Fujiyama Traging Limited

Securite Famiga SA 4.00

Simisi Compuger Solutions 1.00

Zulu Business]Services 1.00 2.50

Total Result 3.00 3.00 1.00 4.25 3.50 3.50
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Pivot

Leave TrackerPay Tracker

Product Track«Shipping

WinSFM

Total Result |

0.50

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00
2.00
0.75

0.50

1.7
9.0
4.7
2.5
4.5
1.0
4.5

0.50

1.00

4.00

3.75

0.50]

28.004
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Chart
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